




Republic of the Philippines
BAYAWAN WATER DISTRICT
 CCC-221
 FINANCIAL HIGHLIGHTS
 As of July 2023

DATA	CURRENT MONTH	YTD
Billings		
Water Sales	5,257,500.95	37,248,564.25
Collection		
Water Sales	5,403,718.40	38,076,653.03
Other Revenue	299,311.65	1,591,662.51
Accounts Receivable		
Customer	2,665,594.88	2,665,594.88
Materials	47,747.90	47,747.90
LWUA	225,484.88	225,484.88
Total Revenues		
Operating Revenue	5,222,354.87	37,008,519.84
Non-Operating Revenue(includes interest & grants)	6,311,222.97	8,305,286.98
Total Services (number)		
Active (number)	10,296	10,296
Inactive (number)	1,317	1,317
New Connection (number)	24	194
Net Income (Loss)	6,783,266.34	10,203,521.71
NRW(percentage)	20%	20%
CASH FLOW		
Receipts	6,545,303.53	48,313,140.39
Disbursement	6,807,736.27	45,337,602.71
Net Receipts (Disbursement)	(262,432.74)	2,975,537.68
Cash Balance, Beginning	7,339,694.97	4,101,724.55
Cash Balance, Ending	7,077,262.23	7,077,262.23
WD Funds (Total)		
Cash on Hand	97,049.15	97,049.15
Cash in Bank	6,953,213.08	6,953,213.08
Corporate Fund	3,497,422.15	3,497,422.15
Others (LWUA, LGU, Customer's & Guaranty Deposit)	3,455,790.93	3,455,790.93
Investments	33,534.51	33,534.51
Reserves- LWUA	2,465,860.18	2,465,860.18
Materials & Supplies Inventory		
Office Supplies Inventory	393,787.91	393,787.91
Chemicals & Filtering Supplies Inventory	1,021,621.50	1,021,621.50
Other Supplies & Materials Inventory	4,148,137.65	4,148,137.65
Supplies & Materials for Water Systems Operations	-	-
Construction Materials Inventory	14,588,983.47	14,588,983.47
Loans Payable & Other Payables		
Landbank	6,300,000.00	6,300,000.00
LWUA	30,728,186.42	30,728,186.42
Payable to Suppliers & Other Creditor	916,949.72	916,949.72
WATER PRODUCTION DATA		
Total Power Consumption for Pumping (kwh)	27,607.70	327,852.00
Total Power Cost for Pumping (Php)	758,747.32	4,978,242.56
Total Pumping Hours (motor drive)	6,851.00	44,863.00
Total Chlorine Consumed (kg)	1,133.00	6,123.00
Total Chlorine Cost & Other Chemicals	339,518.42	1,902,801.13
Water Produced (cu.m.)	199,445.90	1,422,424.50
ACCOUNTED FOR WATER		
Metered Billed (cu.m.)	160,196.00	1,142,229.00
Unmetered Unbilled(cu.m.)	4,506.30	39,864.60

FINANCIAL RATIOS/KEY PERFORMANCE INDICATORS	STANDARD	YTD
Current Ratio	≥1.5	9.40
Collection Efficiency	≥90%	96%
Operating Ratio (Gross Revenue/Operating Expenses)	not more than 0.75	0.91
Debt Service Coverage (NIBDI/DS)	not less than 2.00	2.19
Non-Revenue Water	≤20%	20%
Market Growth	1,500	194
Capital Expenditures	3,770,200.00	1,361,550.64
Reserves	3% of Approved Water Sales	2,465,860.18
Average Monthly Net Income	Positive Income for 12 months	850,293.48
Staff Productivity Index	1:120	1:245
Water Quality Compliance (Bacti,Residual Chlorine,Phychem)	Compliant	Compliant
24/7 Water Service	100%HH	100%HH
With Sanitation Facilities c/o LGU	Compliant	Compliant


Prepared by:


SHERLYN M. ENQUILINO, CPA
 Corporate Accounts Analyst

Checked/Verified by:


GINALYN P. PIOSCA
 Division Manager C

Noted by:


ALMA L. ABRASALDO
 General Manager C